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Type Date Num Name Clr Amount Balance

Beginning Balance 2,063,146.82
Cleared Transactions

Checks and Payments - 84 items
General Journal 06/01/2021 2021 ... X -8,955.96 -8,955.96
Check 06/01/2021 ACH Med-I-Bank X -2,083.20 -11,039.16
Check 06/02/2021 ACH ANTHEM BLUE CR... X -107,685.31 -118,724.47
Check 06/02/2021 ACH Fifth Third Bank X -48,406.56 -167,131.03
Check 06/02/2021 ACH Fifth Third Bank X -16,131.18 -183,262.21
Check 06/02/2021 ACH Anthem Life X -462.47 -183,724.68
Check 06/02/2021 ACH Med-I-Bank X -30.00 -183,754.68
Check 06/03/2021 ACH Guardian X -22,845.24 -206,599.92
Check 06/03/2021 ACH Ameren (Smiley) X -1,121.57 -207,721.49
Check 06/03/2021 ACH Med-I-Bank X -101.67 -207,823.16
Check 06/03/2021 ACH Med-I-Bank X -20.00 -207,843.16
Check 06/03/2021 ACH Med-I-Bank X -10.00 -207,853.16
General Journal 06/09/2021 2021 ... X -184,634.23 -392,487.39
Check 06/09/2021 ACH Fifth Third Bank X -32,384.55 -424,871.94
Check 06/09/2021 ACH Fifth Third Bank X -11,005.71 -435,877.65
Check 06/09/2021 ACH Fifth Third Bank X -6,200.98 -442,078.63
Check 06/09/2021 ACH Fifth Third Bank X -5,648.83 -447,727.46
Check 06/09/2021 ACH Fifth Third Bank X -1,092.33 -448,819.79
Check 06/09/2021 ACH Med-I-Bank X -80.00 -448,899.79
Check 06/09/2021 ACH Med-I-Bank X -10.00 -448,909.79
General Journal 06/10/2021 2021 ... X -30,098.07 -479,007.86
Check 06/10/2021 ACH Med-I-Bank X -3,929.60 -482,937.46
Check 06/10/2021 ACH Republic Services X -836.96 -483,774.42
Check 06/10/2021 362 Total Access Urgent... X -437.53 -484,211.95
Check 06/10/2021 ACH Med-I-Bank X -369.30 -484,581.25
Check 06/10/2021 X -200.25 -484,781.50
Check 06/10/2021 361 Ackerman, Jennifer S X -10.00 -484,791.50
Check 06/10/2021 ACH Med-I-Bank X -10.00 -484,801.50
Check 06/10/2021 ACH Med-I-Bank X -10.00 -484,811.50
Check 06/10/2021 363 Pumphrey, Ita L X -10.00 -484,821.50
Check 06/14/2021 ACH Sams Club X -1,379.23 -486,200.73
General Journal 06/14/2021 2021 ... X -380.25 -486,580.98
Check 06/14/2021 ACH Spire Bill Payment X -213.73 -486,794.71
Check 06/14/2021 ACH WEX Bank X -84.72 -486,879.43
Check 06/14/2021 ACH Med-I-Bank X -10.00 -486,889.43
General Journal 06/15/2021 2021 ... X -72,191.74 -559,081.17
Check 06/15/2021 ACH New Plan Learning X -39,536.03 -598,617.20
General Journal 06/15/2021 2021 ... X -22,433.26 -621,050.46
General Journal 06/15/2021 2021 ... X -21,451.87 -642,502.33
General Journal 06/15/2021 2021 ... X -7,198.00 -649,700.33
General Journal 06/15/2021 2021 ... X -6,669.99 -656,370.32
General Journal 06/15/2021 2021 ... X -6,209.84 -662,580.16
General Journal 06/15/2021 2021 ... X -5,940.17 -668,520.33
General Journal 06/15/2021 2021 ... X -5,298.63 -673,818.96
General Journal 06/15/2021 2021 ... X -2,123.87 -675,942.83
Check 06/15/2021 ACH Ameren (Fyler) X -1,475.90 -677,418.73
Check 06/15/2021 ACH Ameren (Fyler) X -481.71 -677,900.44
General Journal 06/15/2021 2021 ... X -136.73 -678,037.17
Check 06/15/2021 ACH Ameren (Fyler) X -52.79 -678,089.96
Check 06/16/2021 ACH Med-I-Bank X -10.00 -678,099.96
Check 06/18/2021 ACH Metropolitan St Loui... X -155.84 -678,255.80
General Journal 06/21/2021 2021 ... X -58,160.00 -736,415.80
Check 06/21/2021 ACH Med-I-Bank X -120.00 -736,535.80
Check 06/21/2021 ACH Spire Bill Payment X -104.36 -736,640.16
Check 06/21/2021 ACH Spire Bill Payment X -47.62 -736,687.78
General Journal 06/22/2021 2021 ... X -42,132.81 -778,820.59
Check 06/22/2021 ACH Spire Bill Payment X -80.84 -778,901.43
Check 06/22/2021 ACH Med-I-Bank X -10.00 -778,911.43
Transfer 06/23/2021 X -5,000.00 -783,911.43
Transfer 06/23/2021 X -97.64 -784,009.07
Check 06/23/2021 ACH Med-I-Bank X -10.00 -784,019.07
Check 06/24/2021 ACH Med-I-Bank X -1,368.50 -785,387.57
General Journal 06/24/2021 2021 ... X -511.00 -785,898.57
General Journal 06/25/2021 2021 ... X -224,850.19 -1,010,748.76
Check 06/25/2021 ACH Ameren (South) X -2,988.78 -1,013,737.54
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Type Date Num Name Clr Amount Balance

Check 06/25/2021 ACH Metropolitan St Loui... X -35.84 -1,013,773.38
General Journal 06/26/2021 2021 ... X -354,727.58 -1,368,500.96
General Journal 06/26/2021 2021 ... X -248,074.41 -1,616,575.37
General Journal 06/26/2021 2021 ... X -184,385.27 -1,800,960.64
General Journal 06/26/2021 2021 ... X -135,495.22 -1,936,455.86
General Journal 06/26/2021 2021 ... X -71,994.92 -2,008,450.78
General Journal 06/26/2021 2021 ... X -71,076.92 -2,079,527.70
General Journal 06/26/2021 2021 ... X -56,587.33 -2,136,115.03
General Journal 06/26/2021 2021 ... X -5,566.38 -2,141,681.41
General Journal 06/26/2021 2021 ... X -4,864.29 -2,146,545.70
General Journal 06/26/2021 2021 ... X -4,333.49 -2,150,879.19
General Journal 06/26/2021 2021 ... X -500.00 -2,151,379.19
General Journal 06/26/2021 2021 ... X -136.73 -2,151,515.92
General Journal 06/28/2021 2021 ... X -7,332.60 -2,158,848.52
General Journal 06/29/2021 2021 ... X -151,018.15 -2,309,866.67
General Journal 06/29/2021 2021 ... X -746.80 -2,310,613.47
Check 06/29/2021 ACH Med-I-Bank X -744.00 -2,311,357.47
General Journal 06/30/2021 2021 ... X -9,985.00 -2,321,342.47
Check 06/30/2021 ACH Med-I-Bank X -2,223.64 -2,323,566.11

Total Checks and Payments -2,323,566.11 -2,323,566.11

Deposits and Credits - 17 items
Deposit 06/01/2021 X 740.33 740.33
Deposit 06/01/2021 X 3,077.15 3,817.48
Deposit 06/02/2021 X 49.95 3,867.43
Deposit 06/07/2021 X 1,969.54 5,836.97
Deposit 06/09/2021 X 30,274.53 36,111.50
Deposit 06/14/2021 X 174.78 36,286.28
Deposit 06/14/2021 X 191.00 36,477.28
Deposit 06/16/2021 X 170.00 36,647.28
Deposit 06/17/2021 X 968.76 37,616.04
Deposit 06/24/2021 X 1,438,178.62 1,475,794.66
General Journal 06/25/2021 2021 ... X 186.98 1,475,981.64
Deposit 06/28/2021 X 180.00 1,476,161.64
General Journal 06/28/2021 2021 ... X 183.31 1,476,344.95
General Journal 06/28/2021 2021 ... X 317.00 1,476,661.95
Deposit 06/29/2021 X 50,000.00 1,526,661.95
Deposit 06/29/2021 X 64,939.92 1,591,601.87
Deposit 06/30/2021 X 750.00 1,592,351.87

Total Deposits and Credits 1,592,351.87 1,592,351.87

Total Cleared Transactions -731,214.24 -731,214.24

Cleared Balance -731,214.24 1,331,932.58

Uncleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - 2 items

Check 06/07/2021 12768 Department of Hom... -460.00 -460.00
Check 06/29/2021 12769 Impact Networking -23,316.14 -23,776.14

Total Checks and Payments -23,776.14 -23,776.14

Total Uncleared Transactions -23,776.14 -23,776.14

Register Balance as of 06/30/2021 -754,990.38 1,308,156.44
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Type Date Num Name Clr Amount Balance

New Transactions
Checks and Payments - 22 items

General Journal 07/08/2021 2021 ... -339.90 -339.90
General Journal 07/09/2021 2021 ... -190,314.37 -190,654.27
General Journal 07/09/2021 2021 ... -7,225.00 -197,879.27
General Journal 07/09/2021 2021 ... -467.50 -198,346.77
General Journal 07/09/2021 2021 ... -32.58 -198,379.35
General Journal 07/12/2021 2021 ... -30.71 -198,410.06
Check 07/19/2021 12771 U.S. Department of ... -2,500.00 -200,910.06
Check 07/19/2021 12774 U.S. Department of ... -2,500.00 -203,410.06
Check 07/19/2021 12772 U.S. Department of ... -500.00 -203,910.06
Check 07/19/2021 12775 U.S. Department of ... -500.00 -204,410.06
Check 07/19/2021 12773 U.S. Department of ... -460.00 -204,870.06
Check 07/19/2021 12770 U.S. Department of ... -460.00 -205,330.06
General Journal 07/20/2021 2021 ... -2,436.82 -207,766.88
Check 07/21/2021 12776 United States Treas... -325.12 -208,092.00
General Journal 07/26/2021 2021 ... -179.88 -208,271.88
General Journal 07/27/2021 2021 ... -36,640.77 -244,912.65
General Journal 07/29/2021 2021 ... -196,216.07 -441,128.72
General Journal 08/03/2021 2021 ... -17.01 -441,145.73
General Journal 08/04/2021 2021 ... -24,801.24 -465,946.97
General Journal 08/05/2021 2021 ... -475.00 -466,421.97
General Journal 08/06/2021 2021 ... -229.50 -466,651.47
General Journal 08/09/2021 2021 ... -238,658.47 -705,309.94

Total Checks and Payments -705,309.94 -705,309.94

Deposits and Credits - 4 items
General Journal 07/01/2021 2021 ... 218.99 218.99
General Journal 07/01/2021 2021 ... 3,874.50 4,093.49
General Journal 07/02/2021 2021 ... 1,649.48 5,742.97
General Journal 08/09/2021 2021 ... 1,170.00 6,912.97

Total Deposits and Credits 6,912.97 6,912.97

Total New Transactions -698,396.97 -698,396.97

Ending Balance -1,453,387.35 609,759.47
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(ST. LOUIS)
P.O. BOX 630900 CINCINNATI OH  45263-0900

For additional information and account disclosures, please visit www.53.com/businessbanking

Banking Center: St Louis
Banking Center Phone: 800-972-3030

Business Banking Support: 877-534-2264

Account Summary - 7410627496

06/01 Beginning Balance $2,063,146.82 Number of Days in Period 30
3 Checks $(457.53)

81 Withdrawals / Debits $(2,323,108.58)
17 Deposits / Credits $1,592,351.87

06/30 Ending Balance $1,331,932.58

Analysis Period: 05/01/21 - 05/31/21

Standard Monthly Service Charge $35.00

Standard Monthly Service Charge Waived (see below) -$35.00
ELECTRONIC DEPOSIT 4 $200.25

Service Charge withdrawn on 06/10/21 $200.25

4Charges for Electronic Deposit Manager (EDM) include the EDM Monthly Service Fee.

Standard Monthly Service Charge waived if: Current Relationship Overview:

Your business maintains a total monthly average Balance Criteria Met? Yes
balance of $25,000 across its business checking, savings, Total Combined Monthly Average Balance $2,028,218.12
and certificate of deposit accounts.

OR your business has a business loan or line of credit. Business Loan or Line of Credit? Yes

OR your business spends at least $500 per month on Other Criteria Met? No
its business credit card PLUS has one of the following: $500 Business Credit Card Spend? No
Electronic Deposit Manager OR Cash Management Electronic Deposit Manager? Yes
Essentials. Cash Management Essentials? Yes

Checks 3 checks totaling $457.53
* Indicates gap in check sequence i = Electronic Image s = Substitute Check

Number Date Paid Amount Number Date Paid Amount Number Date Paid Amount
361 i 06/10 10.00 362 i 06/08 437.53 363 i 06/08 10.00

Withdrawals / Debits 81 items totaling $2,323,108.58
Date Amount Description
06/01 2,083.20 DIFFERENCE CARD BENEFIT MED-I-BANK MED-I-BANK 060121
06/01 3,929.60 DIFFERENCE CARD BENEFIT MED-I-BANK MED-I-BANK 060121
06/01 8,955.96 Bill.com Payables 016NNZJZK1TD4C1 Gateway Science Academ Multiple Payments Bill.com Payables

016NNZJZK1TD4C1 060121
06/02 30.00 DIFFERENCE CARD BENEFIT MED-I-BANK MED-I-BANK 060221
06/02 462.47 Anthem Life K26L ACH PYMT E6Q5NYFFYZ25 Gateway Science Academ 060221
06/02 16,131.18 COMMERCIAL CARD AUTO PAY 569269001506461 SAGNAK MURAT 060221
06/02 48,406.56 WEB INITIATED PAYMENT AT FIFTH THIRD BANK ONLINEPMT 000001321427130 060221
06/02 107,685.31 ANTHEM BLUE W21O EDI PAYMENT CORP PYMT FL00906829 GATEWAY SCIENCE ACADEM 060221

Concept Accounting
Highlight

Concept Accounting
Highlight

Concept Accounting
Highlight

Concept Accounting
Highlight

Concept Accounting
Highlight

Concept Accounting
Highlight

Concept Accounting
Highlight

Concept Accounting
Highlight

Concept Accounting
Highlight

Concept Accounting
Highlight

Concept Accounting
Highlight



FTCSTMT041 041 20210630 UDSPDFSTMT 0000000007410627496 DDA

Page 2 of 4
PSKEY01|DDA0|01|FTSL|20210630|9|0|S|1|9|9|7410627496|0|32||PSKEY99|

Withdrawals / Debits - continued
Date Amount Description
06/03 20.00 MBI SETL MED-I-BANK MED-I-BANK 060321
06/03 101.67 DIFFERENCE CARD BENEFIT MED-I-BANK MED-I-BANK 060321
06/03 1,121.57 AMERENMO UTIL PAY 7273511124 060321
06/03 22,845.24 THE GUARDIAN JUN GP INS 55259400CSA0000 Gateway Science Academ 060321
06/04 10.00 MBI SETL MED-I-BANK MED-I-BANK 060421
06/09 10.00 MBI SETL MED-I-BANK MED-I-BANK 060921
06/09 80.00 DIFFERENCE CARD BENEFIT MED-I-BANK MED-I-BANK 060921
06/09 1,092.33 CAP MKT DERV DOC NUM: 399961 FindurSWAP 51112 GATEWAY SCIENCE ACADEM 060921
06/09 6,200.98 CAP MKT DERV DOC NUM: 399960 FindurSWAP 46264 GATEWAY SCIENCE ACADEM 060921
06/09 184,634.23 Bill.com Payables 016ZZSOQS1TRJTE Gateway Science Academ Multiple Payments Bill.com Payables

016ZZSOQS1TRJTE 060921
06/09 5,648.83 5/3 COMMRCL LN #XXXXXXXXXXX0109 PAID BY AUTO BILLPAYER
06/09 11,005.71 5/3 COMMRCL LN #XXXXXXXXXXX0117 PAID BY AUTO BILLPAYER
06/09 32,384.55 5/3 COMMRCL LN #XXXXXXXXXXX0026 PAID BY AUTO BILLPAYER
06/10 10.00 MBI SETL MED-I-BANK MED-I-BANK 061021
06/10 369.30 DIFFERENCE CARD BENEFIT MED-I-BANK MED-I-BANK 061021
06/10 836.96 WEB INITIATED PAYMENT AT REPUBLICSERVICES RSIBILLPAY 303460294706 061021
06/10 30,098.07 Bill.com Payables 016BAUVTR1TTNLR Gateway Science Academ Multiple Payments Bill.com Payables

016BAUVTR1TTNLR 061021
06/10 200.25 SERVICE CHARGE
06/14 10.00 MBI SETL MED-I-BANK MED-I-BANK 061421
06/14 10.00 MBI SETL MED-I-BANK MED-I-BANK 061421
06/14 84.72 WEX INC FLEET DEBI 9100006913395 Minnesota Math & Scien 061421
06/14 136.73 49373 GATEWAY SC 261425925 TRUST 49373 GATEWAY SCIENCE ACADEM 061421
06/14 213.73 Spire - 54303681 PAYMENT 5877030000 061421
06/14 380.25 Bill.com Payables 016LDNNBQ1TZI36 Gateway Science Academ Commercial Kitchen Services Bill.com

016LDNNBQ1TZI36 Inv #243329 061421
06/14 1,379.23 SAMS CLUB SYNCB SAMS EPAY 396329549 6046002039043558 061421
06/14 2,123.87 PAYLOCITY CORPOR PAYROLL TAX COLLECT TAX COL GATEWAY SCIENCE ACADEM 061421
06/14 5,298.63 49375 GATEWAY SC 261425925 DIR DEP 49375 GATEWAY SCIENCE ACADEM 061421
06/14 5,940.17 PAYLOCITY CORPOR PAYROLL TAX COLLECT TAX COL GATEWAY SCIENCE ACADEM 061421
06/14 6,209.84 49373 GATEWAY SC 261425925 DIR DEP 49373 GATEWAY SCIENCE ACADEM 061421
06/14 6,669.99 49374 GATEWAY SC 261425925 DIR DEP 49374 GATEWAY SCIENCE ACADEM 061421
06/14 7,198.00 PAYLOCITY CORPOR PAYROLL TAX COLLECT TAX COL GATEWAY SCIENCE ACADEM 061421
06/14 21,451.87 49375 GATEWAY SC 261425925 DIR DEP 49375 GATEWAY SCIENCE ACADEM 061421
06/14 22,433.26 49373 GATEWAY SC 261425925 DIR DEP 49373 GATEWAY SCIENCE ACADEM 061421
06/15 52.79 AMERENMO UTIL PAY 5877106134 061521
06/15 481.71 AMERENMO UTIL PAY 8100007432 061521
06/15 1,475.90 AMERENMO UTIL PAY 4077107168 061521
06/15 39,536.03 NPL CASH CONC 6651 GRAVOIS GSA SOUTH $803.84 PREPAID RENT  061521
06/15 72,191.74 Bill.com Payables 016EGVNAS1U002M Gateway Science Academ Multiple Payments Bill.com Payables

016EGVNAS1U002M 061521
06/16 10.00 MBI SETL MED-I-BANK MED-I-BANK 061621
06/18 155.84 WEB INITIATED PAYMENT AT MSD UTILITY 7230346 061821
06/21 47.62 Spire - 54303681 PAYMENT 7040303033 062121
06/21 104.36 Spire - 54303681 PAYMENT 9690140000 062121
06/21 120.00 DIFFERENCE CARD BENEFIT MED-I-BANK MED-I-BANK 062121
06/21 58,160.00 Bill.com Payables 016QQCMWH1U9X10 Gateway Science Academ Curriculum Associates Bill.com

016QQCMWH1U9X10 Inv #245774.2 062121
06/22 10.00 DIFFERENCE CARD BENEFIT MED-I-BANK MED-I-BANK 062221
06/22 80.84 WEB INITIATED PAYMENT AT MSD UTILITY 7776300 062221
06/22 42,132.81 Bill.com Payables 016OGNOQL1UAE6U Gateway Science Academ Multiple Payments Bill.com Payables

016OGNOQL1UAE6U 062221
06/23 10.00 MBI SETL MED-I-BANK MED-I-BANK 062321
06/23 5,000.00 FUNDS TRANSFER TO CK: XXXXXX8758 REF # 00167291056
06/23 97.64 OVERDRAFT TRANSFER TO XXXXXX8758
06/24 511.00 Bill.com Payables 016DVYLXS1UFLUW Gateway Science Academ Commercial Kitchen Services Bill.com

016DVYLXS1UFLUW Inv #244019 062421
06/24 1,368.50 DIFFERENCE CARD BENEFIT MED-I-BANK MED-I-BANK 062421
06/25 35.84 WEB INITIATED PAYMENT AT MSD UTILITY 6040174 062521
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(ST. LOUIS)
P.O. BOX 630900 CINCINNATI OH  45263-0900

Statement Period Date: 6/1/2021 - 6/30/2021
Account Type: 5/3 BUS ELITE CKG

Account Number: 7410627496

Banking Center: St Louis
Banking Center Phone: 800-972-3030

Business Banking Support: 877-534-2264

Withdrawals / Debits - continued
Date Amount Description
06/25 2,988.78 AMERENMO UTIL PAY 2820408132 062521
06/25 224,850.19 Bill.com Payables 016TIRUVI1UG3TE Gateway Science Academ Multiple Payments Bill.com Payables

016TIRUVI1UG3TE 062521
06/28 7,332.60 Bill.com Payables 016LBCPUE1UI5WM Gateway Science Academ Multiple Payments Bill.com Payables

016LBCPUE1UI5WM 062821
06/29 136.73 49373 GATEWAY SC 261425925 TRUST 49373 GATEWAY SCIENCE ACADEM 062921
06/29 500.00 49374 GATEWAY SC 261425925 TRUST 49374 GATEWAY SCIENCE ACADEM 062921
06/29 744.00 DIFFERENCE CARD BENEFIT MED-I-BANK MED-I-BANK 062921
06/29 746.80 Bill.com Payables 016NZMQOP1UL7BX Gateway Science Academ Blue Technologies Bill.com

016NZMQOP1UL7BX Multiple invoices 062921
06/29 4,333.49 49373 GATEWAY SC 261425925 DIR DEP 49373 GATEWAY SCIENCE ACADEM 062921
06/29 4,864.29 49375 GATEWAY SC 261425925 DIR DEP 49375 GATEWAY SCIENCE ACADEM 062921
06/29 5,566.38 49374 GATEWAY SC 261425925 DIR DEP 49374 GATEWAY SCIENCE ACADEM 062921
06/29 56,587.33 PAYLOCITY CORPOR PAYROLL TAX COLLECT TAX COL GATEWAY SCIENCE ACADEM 062921
06/29 71,076.92 49374 GATEWAY SC 261425925 DIR DEP 49374 GATEWAY SCIENCE ACADEM 062921
06/29 71,994.92 PAYLOCITY CORPOR PAYROLL TAX COLLECT TAX COL GATEWAY SCIENCE ACADEM 062921
06/29 135,495.22 PAYLOCITY CORPOR PAYROLL TAX COLLECT TAX COL GATEWAY SCIENCE ACADEM 062921
06/29 151,018.15 Bill.com Payables 016KVKTCI1UK85V Gateway Science Academ Dell Marketing L.P. Bill.com

016KVKTCI1UK85V Acct # 101428814 - Inv #1041966 0
06/29 184,385.27 49373 GATEWAY SC 261425925 DIR DEP 49373 GATEWAY SCIENCE ACADEM 062921
06/29 248,074.41 49375 GATEWAY SC 261425925 DIR DEP 49375 GATEWAY SCIENCE ACADEM 062921
06/29 354,727.58 49374 GATEWAY SC 261425925 DIR DEP 49374 GATEWAY SCIENCE ACADEM 062921
06/30 2,223.64 DIFFERENCE CARD BENEFIT MED-I-BANK MED-I-BANK 063021
06/30 9,985.00 Bill.com Payables 016DZPZIN1UMB3A Gateway Science Academ Blue Technologies Bill.com

016DZPZIN1UMB3A Inv #INV286096 063021

Deposits / Credits 17 items totaling $1,592,351.87
Date Amount Description
06/01 740.33 STRIPE TRANSFER ST-H7H3S3I5B9S0 GATEWAY SCIENCE ACADEM 060121
06/01 3,077.15 STRIPE TRANSFER ST-M0L1G8M8Q6Y9 GATEWAY SCIENCE ACADEM 060121
06/02 49.95 DEPOSIT
06/07 1,969.54 DEPOSIT
06/09 30,274.53 ST. OF MISSOURI VENDOR PAY E00006072100353 GATEWAY SCIENCE 060921
06/14 174.78 DEPOSIT
06/14 191.00 Procare Connect TRANSFER ST-X0I0G8D0C1O1 GATEWAY ACADEMY 061421
06/16 170.00 DEPOSIT
06/17 968.76 DEPOSIT
06/21 1,438,178.62 ST. OF MISSOURI VENDOR PAY E00006172100315 GATEWAY SCIENCE 062121
06/25 186.98 Bill.com VoidPaymnt 016OGLSSX1UHAFC Gateway Science Academ BSN Sport Bill.com 016OGLSSX1UHAFC

Inv #911955508-- bill.com Check Nu 062521
06/28 180.00 DEPOSIT
06/28 183.31 Bill.com VoidPaymnt 016OBVJNR1UJ5FW Gateway Science Academ Missouri Department of Labor Bill.com

016OBVJNR1UJ5FW Inv #51256562-- bill.c
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Deposits / Credits - continued
Date Amount Description
06/28 317.00 Bill.com VoidPaymnt 016CNXBXX1UJ5FY Gateway Science Academ Marvel printing Bill.com

016CNXBXX1UJ5FY Inv #36637-- bill.com Check Number
06/29 50,000.00 ST. OF MISSOURI VENDOR PAY E00006252100375 GATEWAY SCIENCE 062921
06/29 64,939.92 ST. OF MISSOURI VENDOR PAY E00006252100376 GATEWAY SCIENCE 062921
06/30 750.00 ST. OF MISSOURI VENDOR PAY E00006282100410 GATEWAY SCIENCE 063021

Daily Balance Summary
Date Amount Date Amount Date Amount

06/01 2,051,995.54 06/10 1,614,446.82 06/22 2,760,030.05
06/02 1,879,329.97 06/14 1,535,272.31 06/23 2,754,922.41
06/03 1,855,241.49 06/15 1,421,534.14 06/24 2,753,042.91
06/04 1,855,231.49 06/16 1,421,694.14 06/25 2,525,355.08
06/07 1,857,201.03 06/17 1,422,662.90 06/28 2,518,702.79
06/08 1,856,753.50 06/18 1,422,507.06 06/29 1,343,391.22
06/09 1,645,971.40 06/21 2,802,253.70 06/30 1,331,932.58

EFFECTIVE AUG. 1: SOME OF OUR FEES ARE CHANGING. THESE CHANGES APPLY TO BUSINESS CHECKING AND SAVINGS ACCOUNTS. VISIT
53.COM/BUSINESSSOLUTIONS FOR INFO OR CALL YOUR BANKER. 
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Statement Period Date: 6/1/2021 - 6/30/2021
Account Type: 5/3 BUS ELITE CKG

Account Number: 7410627496

